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Jack Eitzen Net Worth

Assets

2002 Chevy Impala

California Valley Lots, four lots valued $3,000-$5,000
Via Vista Grande Lot

House in Lathrop

Equipment

Total Assets

Liabilities

Mortgage Value on House in Lathrop

Citibank #998XXX

Wells Fargo #XXXX3611

Home Depot

Via Vista Grande Lot

Lowes

Loan from Mary Eitzen: Associated Recovery Systems #XX2232
FCC Financing on Equipment

‘Temecula Erosion Control, Lake Elsinore

Riverside County Taxes

La Cresta HOA Dues: Notice of Lien

Medical Bills

CMRE Financial Services #9405XXXX

Bank of America, Financial Recovery Services #9186XXXX
Midland Credit Management #8532824 XXX

Mr. Crummie Debt on Property in California Valley

Jose Olivia

San Luis Obiso Tax Collector Default (coming due)

Total Liabilities

Net Worth

60,000.00

4,000.00
20,000.00

175,000.00
5,000.00

264,000.00

(535.000.00)
(22,116.80)
(15,000.00)

(3,000.00)
(90.000.00)
(3,000.00)
(55,717.33)
(7,442.35)
(6,000.00)

(2,500.00)

(3,000.00)
(4,000.00)
(1,025.38)

(59,801.58)

(4,050.23)
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I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of California that this accurately
states the nature and value of all my assets and liabilities as of April &, 2011.
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